Features
■ Mini-compact size: 5.5 mm diameter,
 6 mm length
■ Axial leaded device
■ High voltage range  up to 4 kV
■ High insulation resistance
■ RoHS compliant*
■           UL Recognized

Model 2089 ships standard bulk, 100 pcs. per tray; 5 trays per box (500 units).   The optional reelpack (-BT1) contains 500 pcs. per reel;
2 reels per box (1K units).
How to Order
2089  -  xxx  -  B  T1  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 100 = 1000 V 250 = 2500 V
 120 = 1200 V 300 = 3000 V
 140 = 1400 V 350 = 3500 V
 160 = 1600 V 360 = 3600 V
 200 = 2000 V
Leads
 B =  0.8 mm
Packaging
 (Blank) = Bulk Packaging (Standard)
 T1 = Reelpack (Optional)
RoHS Compliancy
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
6.0 + 1.4
(.236 +.055)
MAX.
10.0 ± 0.5
(.394 ± .020)
52 ± 2
(2.047 ± .079)
64 ± 3
(2.520 ± .118)
330 ± 4.0
(12.992 ± .157)
DIA. 1.5
(.059)
TYP.
TYP.
TYP.
100.0
(3.937)
68.0
(2.677)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
REV. D 09/19
Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Email: asiacus@bourns.com